4/18/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

Zone 2

2016-03695
2016-03696
2016-03697
2016-03698
2016-03700
2016-03701
2016-03702
2016-03705
2016-03706
2016-03709
2016-03710
2016-03711
2016-03712
2016-03713
2016-03715
2016-03719
2016-03720
2016-03721
2016-03722
2016-03724
2016-03723

2016-03725

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
East Main Street 04/16/16

Fifth Street

California Avenue
Capital Drive

Getgo

Borough Lot #10
Capital Drive

Carnegi Library
Third St

Chestnut Street
Chestnut @ Plum
Carnegie Coffee Co.
Washington Ave @ Lydia St
CVS Pharmacy
Washington Ave

East Main and Mary
Marshall Ave.
Grandview Ave.
Washington Ave
Governors House
Washington Ave Rear

Get Go

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity
Theft

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Panic
Civil Matter
Hazard
Traffic Stop
Patrol Service
Accident N/R
Theft
Harassment
Disorderly Cond
Susp Activity
Sudden Death
Susp Activity
Ambulance Call
Fire

Traffic Complai
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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4/18/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-03726
2016-03727
2016-03730

2016-03731

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Pennsbury Borough

2016-03699

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Honus Wagner
Academy
Second Ave
Zone 2
04/16/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Sudden Death
Disorderly Cond
Disorderly Cond

Bar Check

Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
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