## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	<b>Location Dispatched</b>	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
Zone 2					
2016-03695	East Main Street	04/16/16	On-View	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03696	Fifth Street		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Incident Report
2016-03697	California Avenue		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03698	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03700	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03701	Borough Lot #10		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03702	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03705	Carnegi Library		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Panic	Task Completed
2016-03706	Third St		Radio Dispatch	Civil Matter	Task Completed
2016-03709	Chestnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-03710	Chestnut @ Plum		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03711	Carnegie Coffee Co.		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03712	Washington Ave @ Lydia St		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
2016-03713	CVS Pharmacy		Radio Dispatch	Theft	Arrest
2016-03715	Washington Ave		Chief's Orders	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-03719	East Main and Mary		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-03720	Marshall Ave.		On-View	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03721	Grandview Ave.		On-View	Sudden Death	Task Completed
2016-03722	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03724	Governors House		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-03723	Washington Ave Rear		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed
2016-03725	Get Go		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-03726	Honus Wagner		Radio Dispatch	Sudden Death	Task Completed			
2016-03727	Academy		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed			
2016-03730	Second Ave		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed			
2016-03731	Zone 2		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-03699		04/16/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed			